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Event-No. 26
Men´s 400m Freestyle - Heats

World Series Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:18.331 Dias Mirmanov Uzbekistan2010(S9) UZB A 370
50m: 33.53 100m: 1:11.82

38.29
150m: 1:52.24 200m: 2:33.68 250m: 3:15.38 300m: 3:57.90 350m: 4:40.24 400m: 5:18.33

40.42 41.44 41.70 42.52 42.34 38.09

5:25.172 Mohammed Al-Attwani Iraq2010(S9) IRQ A 308
50m: 35.69 100m: 1:16.17

40.48
150m: 1:57.31 200m: 2:39.81 250m: 3:21.56 300m: 4:04.05 350m: 4:45.00 400m: 5:25.17

41.14 42.50 41.75 42.49 40.95 40.17

5:45.563 Darius Dumitru Romania2007(S8) ROU A 259
50m: 34.86 100m: 1:14.65

39.79
150m: 1:56.75 200m: 2:41.25 250m: 3:26.30 300m: 4:13.34 350m: 5:00.25 400m: 5:45.56

42.10 44.50 45.05 47.04 46.91 45.31

5:20.044 Fahd Mohamed Aly Ibrahim Egypt2010(S10) EGY A 228
50m: 31.29 100m: 1:09.24

37.95
150m: 1:49.65 200m: 2:31.70 250m: 3:14.79 300m: 3:58.17 350m: 4:40.88 400m: 5:20.04

40.41 42.05 43.09 43.38 42.71 39.16

6:14.375 Muhammadfozil Rasulov Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB Y 209
50m: 40.99 100m: 1:27.75

46.76
150m: 2:14.24 200m: 3:03.21 250m: 3:50.92 300m: 4:38.84 350m: 5:26.21 400m: 6:14.37

46.49 48.97 47.71 47.92 47.37 48.16

5:22.485 Turki Alharbi Saudi Arabia2007(S10) KSA Y 209
50m: 35.16 100m: 1:14.69

39.53
150m: 1:55.87 200m: 2:37.31 250m: 3:19.21 300m: 4:02.17 350m: 4:43.57 400m: 5:22.48

41.18 41.44 41.90 42.96 41.40 38.91

5:45.447 Hari Shankar Suriyanarayanan India2008(S10) IND Y 82
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:23.69

44.24
150m: 2:07.29 200m: 2:50.99 250m: 3:34.45 300m: 4:19.64 350m: 5:02.64 400m: 5:45.44

43.60 43.70 43.46 45.19 43.00 42.80

7:17.828 Mazen Sherif Ramadan 
Mohamed Zidan

Egypt2010(S6) EGY Y 61

50m: 44.01 100m: 1:36.34
52.33

150m: 2:31.72 200m: 3:29.31 250m: 4:28.15 300m: 5:27.35 350m: 6:25.86 400m: 7:17.82
55.38 57.59 58.84 59.20 58.51 51.96

6:21.939 Yersultan Nametullayev Kazakhstan2008(S9) KAZ Y 30
50m: 45.14 100m: 1:34.94

49.80
150m: 2:23.78 200m: 3:13.35 250m: 4:01.32 300m: 4:50.17 350m: 5:37.39 400m: 6:21.93

48.84 49.57 47.97 48.85 47.22 44.54

6:26.1110 Abdalla Mohamed Hafez Egypt2011(S12) EGY Y 11
50m: 40.34 100m: 1:29.48

49.14
150m: 2:18.29 200m: 3:07.12 250m: 3:58.19 300m: 4:49.32 350m: 5:39.23 400m: 6:26.11

48.81 48.83 51.07 51.13 49.91 46.88

DSQEyad Almalki Saudi Arabia2009(S7) KSA
WPS 11.8.2 10:16

DSQMohsan Aljabri UA Emirates2008(S7) UAE
WPS 11.8.2 10:16

WDRHazem Mohamed Ahmed Kassem Egypt2011(S9) EGY
WDRYusuf Efe Gunduz Türkiye2009(S10) TUR

World Series
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:28.051 Nader Khalili Finland2001(S14) FIN A 867
50m: 29.69 100m: 1:02.69

33.00
150m: 1:36.45 200m: 2:11.06 250m: 2:45.92 300m: 3:21.15 350m: 3:55.42 400m: 4:28.05

33.76 34.61 34.86 35.23 34.27 32.63

6:08.922 Qasim Al-Khafaji Iraq1994(S6) IRQ A 447
50m: 38.20 100m: 1:23.17

44.97
150m: 2:10.15 200m: 2:58.68 250m: 3:46.60 300m: 4:35.27 350m: 5:22.31 400m: 6:08.92

46.98 48.53 47.92 48.67 47.04 46.61

5:18.333 Dias Mirmanov Uzbekistan2010(S9) UZB A 370
50m: 33.53 100m: 1:11.82

38.29
150m: 1:52.24 200m: 2:33.68 250m: 3:15.38 300m: 3:57.90 350m: 4:40.24 400m: 5:18.33

40.42 41.44 41.70 42.52 42.34 38.09

5:25.174 Mohammed Al-Attwani Iraq2010(S9) IRQ A 308
50m: 35.69 100m: 1:16.17

40.48
150m: 1:57.31 200m: 2:39.81 250m: 3:21.56 300m: 4:04.05 350m: 4:45.00 400m: 5:25.17

41.14 42.50 41.75 42.49 40.95 40.17

6:27.775 Mohamed Ramy Hasan Egypt2002(S6) EGY A 299
50m: 40.56 100m: 1:27.45

46.89
150m: 2:16.85 200m: 3:07.76 250m: 3:57.01 300m: 4:48.07 350m: 5:39.14 400m: 6:27.77

49.40 50.91 49.25 51.06 51.07 48.63

6:28.406 Muhammed Mustafa Karagun Türkiye2004(S6) TUR A 295
50m: 43.22 100m: 1:30.20

46.98
150m: 2:18.57 200m: 3:08.81 250m: 3:58.10 300m: 4:48.02 350m: 5:37.05 400m: 6:28.40

48.37 50.24 49.29 49.92 49.03 51.35

5:45.567 Darius Dumitru Romania2007(S8) ROU A 259
50m: 34.86 100m: 1:14.65

39.79
150m: 1:56.75 200m: 2:41.25 250m: 3:26.30 300m: 4:13.34 350m: 5:00.25 400m: 5:45.56

42.10 44.50 45.05 47.04 46.91 45.31

5:20.048 Fahd Mohamed Aly Ibrahim Egypt2010(S10) EGY A 228
50m: 31.29 100m: 1:09.24

37.95
150m: 1:49.65 200m: 2:31.70 250m: 3:14.79 300m: 3:58.17 350m: 4:40.88 400m: 5:20.04

40.41 42.05 43.09 43.38 42.71 39.16

6:14.379 Muhammadfozil Rasulov Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB Y 209
50m: 40.99 100m: 1:27.75

46.76
150m: 2:14.24 200m: 3:03.21 250m: 3:50.92 300m: 4:38.84 350m: 5:26.21 400m: 6:14.37

46.49 48.97 47.71 47.92 47.37 48.16

5:22.489 Turki Alharbi Saudi Arabia2007(S10) KSA Y 209
50m: 35.16 100m: 1:14.69

39.53
150m: 1:55.87 200m: 2:37.31 250m: 3:19.21 300m: 4:02.17 350m: 4:43.57 400m: 5:22.48

41.18 41.44 41.90 42.96 41.40 38.91

5:45.4411 Hari Shankar Suriyanarayanan India2008(S10) IND Y 82
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:23.69

44.24
150m: 2:07.29 200m: 2:50.99 250m: 3:34.45 300m: 4:19.64 350m: 5:02.64 400m: 5:45.44

43.60 43.70 43.46 45.19 43.00 42.80

7:17.8212 Mazen Sherif Ramadan 
Mohamed Zidan

Egypt2010(S6) EGY Y 61

50m: 44.01 100m: 1:36.34
52.33

150m: 2:31.72 200m: 3:29.31 250m: 4:28.15 300m: 5:27.35 350m: 6:25.86 400m: 7:17.82
55.38 57.59 58.84 59.20 58.51 51.96
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Continue Event-No. 26 (Men´s 400m Freestyle - Heats - World Series)
7:22.8813 Falah Al-Hazza Iraq1975(S6) IRQ 49

50m: 45.82 100m: 1:39.93
54.11

150m: 2:36.42 200m: 3:35.78 250m: 4:31.35 300m: 5:30.38 350m: 6:28.42 400m: 7:22.88
56.49 59.36 55.57 59.03 58.04 54.46

6:21.9314 Yersultan Nametullayev Kazakhstan2008(S9) KAZ Y 30
50m: 45.14 100m: 1:34.94

49.80
150m: 2:23.78 200m: 3:13.35 250m: 4:01.32 300m: 4:50.17 350m: 5:37.39 400m: 6:21.93

48.84 49.57 47.97 48.85 47.22 44.54

6:26.1115 Abdalla Mohamed Hafez Egypt2011(S12) EGY Y 11
50m: 40.34 100m: 1:29.48

49.14
150m: 2:18.29 200m: 3:07.12 250m: 3:58.19 300m: 4:49.32 350m: 5:39.23 400m: 6:26.11

48.81 48.83 51.07 51.13 49.91 46.88

6:28.2816 Abdelrahman Ashraf Abdelk 
Abdo

Egypt2005(S12) EGY 9

50m: 39.00 100m: 1:25.01
46.01

150m: 2:14.20 200m: 3:04.51 250m: 3:55.54 300m: 4:46.73 350m: 5:38.15 400m: 6:28.28
49.19 50.31 51.03 51.19 51.42 50.13

DSQEyad Almalki Saudi Arabia2009(S7) KSA
WPS 11.8.2 10:16

DSQMohsan Aljabri UA Emirates2008(S7) UAE
WPS 11.8.2 10:16

WDRHazem Mohamed Ahmed Kassem Egypt2011(S9) EGY
WDRMustafa Al-Hayani Iraq2004(S9) IRQ
WDRYusuf Efe Gunduz Türkiye2009(S10) TUR
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